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Veduca katedry

Kohnova Silvia, prof. Ing. PhD.

Zastupkyria veduicej katedry

Danacova Michaela, Ing. PhD.
Tajomnik katedry
Vyleta Roman, Ing. PhD.
Sekretaridt

Foldes Gabriel, Ing.
Labat Marija Mihaela, Ing.

Maliarikova Marcela, Ing.

Profesori
Cisty Milan, prof. Ing. PhD.

Hlavcova Kamila, prof. Ing. PhD.

Kohnova Silvia, prof. Ing. PhD.

Macura Viliam, prof. Ing. PhD.

Szolgay Jan, prof. Ing. PhD.

Docent
Skrinar Andrej, doc. Ing. PhD.
Odborni asistenti

Majorosova Martina, Ing. PhD.

Stefunkové Zuzana, Ing. PhD.

Valent Peter, Ing. PhD.

Vyleta Roman, Ing. PhD.
Vyskumni pracovnici

Bajtek Zbynék, Ing. PhD.

Danacova Michaela, Ing. PhD.

Interni doktorandi

Aleksi¢ Milica, Ing.

Brziak Adam, Ing.

Cyprich FrantiSek, Ing.

Dolakova Gréta, Ing.

Durigova Méria, Ing.

Foldes Gabriel, Ing.

Kandera Miroslav, Ing.

Keszeliova Anita, Mgr.

Kuban Martin, Ing.

Labat Marija Mihaela, Ing.

Németova Zuzana, Ing.

Petrova Timea, Ing.

Rattayova Viera, Ing.

Soldanova Veronika, Ing.

Tyukosova Viktoria, Ing.

Vasekova Barbora, Ing.

e-mail
silvia.kohnova@stuba.sk

michaela.danacova@stuba.sk

roman.vyleta@stuba.sk

gabriel.foldes@stuba.sk
marija.labat@stuba.sk

marcela.maliarikova@stuba.sk

milan.cisty@stuba.sk
kamila.hlavcova@stuba.sk
silvia.kohnova@stuba.sk
viliam.macura@stuba.sk
jan.szolgay@stuba.sk

andrej.skrinar@stuba.sk

martina.majorosova@stuba.sk
zuzana_stefunkova@stuba.sk
peter_valent@stuba.sk
roman.vyleta@stuba.sk

zbynek.bajtek@stuba.sk
michaela.danacova@stuba.sk

milica.alexic@stuba.sk
adam.brziak@stuba.sk
frantisek.cyprich@stuba.sk
greta.dolakova@stuba.sk
maria.durigova@stuba.sk
gabriel.foldes@stuba.sk
miroslav.kandera@stuba.sk
anita.keszeliova@stuba.sk
martin.kuban@stuba.sk
marija.labat@stuba.sk
zuzana.nemetova@stuba.sk
timea.petrova@stuba.sk
viera.rattayova@stuba.sk
veronika.soldanova@stuba.sk
viktoria.tyukosova@stuba.sk
barbora.vasekova@stuba.sk
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telefonne cislo
02/32 888 623
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02/32 888 727

02/32 888 498
02/32 888 625
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02/32 888 618
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